
VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT #262 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2020-2021 
 

Valley operates 4 days/week 7:45-3:45.   School will be in session Tuesday--Friday except as noted on calendar.   
 

August 10 & 11  Monday & Tuesday   Registration 9:00 am-12:00 pm 

August 13   Thursday   Teacher Workday (Optional)** 

August 14 & 17  Friday & Monday  District  In-service 

August 18   Tuesday     First Day of School  

September 21   Monday    District In-service 

October 26   Monday     P/T Conferences 10 am-7 pm 

October 30   Friday      No School-Teacher Workday (Optional)** 

November 23    Monday    SCHOOL IN SESSION, Monday and Tuesday 

November 25    Wednesday   Thanksgiving Break– No School 

December 1    Tuesday   Return to School 

December 18    Friday     Christmas Break; 1:00 pm Dismissal 

January 4    Monday    Teacher Workday (Optional)** 

January 5   Tuesday   Return to School 

January 18  Monday   District In-service @ CSI 

February 8    Monday    Midterm P/T Conferences 10 am-7 pm 

February 19    Friday    No School-Teacher Workday (Optional)** 

March 5  Friday    No School-Teacher Workday (Optional)**  

March 22-26   Monday—Friday  Spring Break 

March 30   Tuesday   Return to School 

May 17    Monday    SCHOOL IN SESSION, Monday-Thursday 

May 20    Thursday     Last Day of School; 1:00 pm Dismissal 

May 21    Friday       Teacher Workday/In-service 

May 23   Sunday    Graduation - 2:00 pm 

1st 9 Weeks – October 16, 2020  (36 Days) 
PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: 

October 26, 2020  10 A.M to 7:00 P.M 
2nd 9 Weeks – December 18, 2020  (33 Days) 

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: 
Conferences at midterms of 3rd Quarter 
February 8, 2021  10:00 A.M. to 7:00 P.M 
3rd 9 Weeks -- March 12, 2021  (38 Days) 
4th 9 Weeks -- May 20, 2021  (36 Days) 

 
**August/January Teacher Workday, 1 of 2 Days Required 

**October/February/March 2 of 3 Days Required 
 

Valley School District:  http://www.valleyvikings.org 
District Office: 829-5333         High School:  829-5353     Elementary & Middle School:  829-5961 


